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    Student ID #___________ 

 
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN WATER RESOURCE POLICY AND 

MANAGEMENT 1030 
30 HOURS 

PROGRAM OF STUDY CHECKSHEET 
2021-2022 

 
Semester & Grade 

I. REQUIRED COURSES (21 hours) 
 

____________  WRPM 5103 Policy Research and Methodology 
____________  WRPM 5203 Natural Resource History & Policy 
____________ WRPM  5303 Water Resource Policy Analysis 
____________ WRPM 5403 Water Law 
____________ WRPM  5503 Environmental Conflict Management 
____________ WRPM  5603 Water Resource Economics 
____________ WRPM 5703 International Environmental Policy 
 
  II.  ELECTIVE COURSES (9 hours) 
  
____________ WRPM 5113 Advanced Native American Law 
____________ WRPM 5193 Advanced Tribal Politics  
____________ WRPM 5213 Advanced Public Policy Making 
____________  WRPM 5313 Native American Water Rights 
____________ WRPM 5413 Public Organization Theory 
____________  WRPM 5513 Advanced Watershed Management 
____________ WRPM 5613 Hydrogeology 
____________  WRPM 5713 Advanced Water Quality and Treatment 
____________ WRPM 5813 Studies in Environmental Toxicology 
____________ WRPM 5951-3 Internship in Water Resources 
____________  WRPM 5691-6 Thesis (A minimum of three hours of Thesis must be completed. A 

maximum of six hours of Thesis may be counted toward the degree.) 
____________ WRPM 5981-4 Seminar in Water Resources Policy and Management 
     (Subject named in title listing.) 
____________ WRPM 5991-4 Individual Study in Water Resources Policy and Management 
     (Subject named in title listing.) 
 
 

 
 
     
 
 
 
 

_____________________________________________  ____________________________________________ 
Student Signature   Date          Advisor’s Signature   Date 
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MASTER OF SCIENCE IN WATER RESOURCE POLICY AND 
MANAGEMENT 1030 

*PROPOSED COURSE ROTATION* 
 
 

Fall – 8 Week Courses  
 Fall A:   WRPM 5103, WRPM 5603, and Elective   
 Fall B:   WRPM 5203 and WRPM 5403  
 
Spring – 8 Week Courses 
 Spring A:  WRPM 5303, WRPM 5503 and Elective    
 Spring B:  WRPM 5703 and Elective  
 
Summer – 8 Week Courses    
 Summer:  1 - 2 Electives   
 

Course Prefix, Number and Name Semesters Offered 
 

Required Courses: 

WRPM 5103 Policy Research and Methodology Fall A - W 
WRPM 5203 Natural Resource History & Policy Fall B - W 
WRPM 5303 Water Resource Policy Analysis Spring A - W 
WRPM 5403 Water Law  Fall B - W 
WRPM 5503 Environmental Conflict Management Spring A - W 
WRPM 5603 Water Resource Economics Fall A - W 
WRPM 5703 International Environmental Policy Spring B - W 
 

Elective Courses: 

WRPM 5113 Advanced Native American Law Fall, Spring, & Summer - TBD 
WRPM 5193 Advanced Tribal Politics Fall, Spring, & Summer - TBD 
WRPM 5213 Advanced Public Policy Making Fall, Spring, & Summer - TBD 
WRPM 5313 Native American Water Rights Fall, Spring, & Summer - TBD 
WRPM 5413 Public Organization Theory Spring - W 
WRPM 5513 Advanced Watershed Management Fall, Spring, & Summer - TBD 
WRPM 5613 Hydrogeology Spring - W 
WRPM 5691-6 Thesis  Fall, Spring, & Summer - W 
WRPM 5713 Advanced Water Quality and Treatment Spring - W 
WRPM 5813 Studies in Environmental Toxicology Spring - W 
WRPM 5951-3 Internship in Water Resources Fall, Spring, and Summer - W 
WRPM 5981-4 Seminar in Water Resources Policy and Management (Subject in title listing) Fall, Spring, & Summer - TBD 
WRPM 5991-4 Individual Study in Water Resources Policy and Management (Subject in title listing) Fall, Spring, & Summer - TBD 

 

NOTE: Course are NOT necessarily in sequential order. 
 

*Some courses may be offered more often than advertised, while others may not be offered when advertised due to instructor 
availability. 

Class Legend: 
A - 1st 8 Week Course 
B - 2nd 8 Week Course 
W - Web Course 
BL - Blended Course of Web and Live 
X - Live Course (Face to Face) 
IDS - Independent Study 
TBD - To Be Determined 
SWB - Synchronous Web Based Course 


